Date Sheet for Final Examination 2019-20
Class - THIRD

Date/Day Subject

Drawing &

25-02-2020 (Tue) English Conversation

English Dictation, Writing &

27-02-2020 (Thu) Reading

29-02-2020 (Sat) Moral Education & Computer

03-03-2020 (Tue) | Hindi Dictation, Writing & Reading

05-03-2020 (Thu) Hindi
07-03-2020 (Sat) Maths
12-03-2020 (Thu) English Language
14-03-2020 (Sat) Social Study
17-03-2020 (Tue) Science
19-03-2020 (Thu) English Literature
21-03-2020 (Sat) G.K.

Note — PTM on 15-02-2020 (Sat) 09am to 11am,
School Timing During Examination — 08:00am to 10:30am.



Date Sheet for Final Examination 2019-20

Class - FOURTH

Date/Day

Subject

25-02-2020 (Tue)

English Dictation, Writing &
Reading

27-02-2020 (Thu)

Hindi Reading, Dictation & Writing

29-02-2020 (Sat)

Moral Education & Computer

03-03-2020 (Tue)

English Conversation & Drawing

05-03-2020 (Thu) Science
07-03-2020 (Sat) Maths
12-03-2020 (Thu) Social Study

14-03-2020 (Sat)

English Language

17-03-2020 (Tue)

Hindi

19-03-2020 (Thu)

English Literature

21-03-2020 (Sat)

G.K.

Note — PTM on 15-02-2020 (Sat) 09am to 11am,
School Timing During Examination — 08:00am to 10:30am.




Date Sheet for Final Examination 2019-20

Class - FIFTH

Date/Day

Subject

25-02-2020 (Tue)

Drawing & Moral Education

27-02-2020 (Thu)

English Dictation, Writing &
Reading

29-02-2020 (Sat)

Hindi

03-03-2020 (Tue)

G.K. &
English Conversation

05-03-2020 (Thu)

English Literature

07-03-2020 (Sat) Maths
12-03-2020 (Thu) Science
14-03-2020 (Sat) Social Study

17-03-2020 (Tue)

English Language

19-03-2020 (Thu)

Hindi Reading, Dictation & Writing

21-03-2020 (Sat)

Sanskrit

23-03-2020 (Mon)

Computer

Note — PTM on 15-02-2020 (Sat) 09am to 11am,
School Timing During Examination — 08:00am to 10:30am.




Date Sheet for Final Examination 2019-20

Class — SIXTH
Date/Day Subject
24-02-2020 (Mon) Hindi
26-02-2020 (Wed) Maths

28-02-2020 (Fri)

History & Civics

02-03-2020 (Mon)

English Literature

04-03-2020 (Wed) Chemistry
06-03-2020 (Fri) Physics
11-03-2020 (Wed) Sanskrit

13-03-2020 (Fri)

English Language

16-03-2020 (Mon) Geography
18-03-2020 (Wed) Computer
20-03-2020 (Fri) Biology

23-03-2020 (Mon) G.K.

Note — PTM on 15-02-2020 (Sat) 09am to 11am,

Moral Education & Drawing Exam will be conducted in the

classes on 22-02-2020 (Sat) during regular period.

School Timing During Examination — 08:00am to 10:30am.




Date Sheet for Final Examination 2019-20
Class - SEVENTH

Date/Day Subject
24-02-2020 (Mon) English Language
26-02-2020 (Wed) English Literature
28-02-2020 (Fri) Physics
02-03-2020 (Mon) Chemistry
04-03-2020 (Wed) Hindi
06-03-2020 (Fri) Maths
11-03-2020 (Wed) Geography
13-03-2020 (Fri) History & Civics
16-03-2020 (Mon) Sanskrit
18-03-2020 (Wed) Biology
20-03-2020 (Fri) Computer
23-03-2020 (Mon) G.K.

Note — PTM on 15-02-2020 (Sat) 09am to 11am,

Moral Education & Drawing Exam will be conducted in the
classes on 22-02-2020 (Sat) during regular period.

School Timing During Examination — 08:00am to 10:30am.



Date Sheet for Final Examination 2019-20
Class - EIGHTH

Date/Day Subject
24-02-2020 (Mon) English Language
26-02-2020 (Wed) History & Civics
28-02-2020 (Fri) Computer
02-03-2020 (Mon) Maths
04-03-2020 (Wed) Sanskrit
06-03-2020 (Fri) Biology
11-03-2020 (Wed) Chemistry
13-03-2020 (Fri) English Literature
16-03-2020 (Mon) Geography
18-03-2020 (Wed) Hindi
20-03-2020 (Fri) Physics
23-03-2020 (Mon) G.K.

Note — PTM on 15-02-2020 (Sat) 09am to l1llam, Moral
Education & Drawing Exam will be conducted in the classes on
22-02-2020 (Sat) during regular period.

School Timing during Examination — 08:00am to 10:30am.



Date Sheet for Final Examination 2019-20

Class— NINTH

Date/Day

Subject

10-02-2020 (MON))

Literature in English

11-02-2020 (TUE)

English Language

12-02-2020 (WED)

History & Civics

14-02-2020 (FRI)

Geography

17-02-2020 (MON)

Mathematics

18-02-2020 (TUE) Hindi
20-02-2020 (THU) Physics
22-02-2020 (SAT) Computer
24-02-2020 (MON) Chemistry
25-02-2020 (TUE) | -
26-02-2020 (WED) Biology

Note — PTM on 25-01-2020 (Sat) 09am to 11am.

School Timing During Examination — 08:00am to 11:00am.
Result (Final Exam) will be declared on 07-03-2020 (Sat).

New Session (2020-21) will commence from 12-03-2020 (Thu).
School Timing — 08:00am to 02:00pm.




Date Sheet for Final Examination 2019-20
Class — ELEVENTH

Date/Day

Subject

10-02-2020 (MON))

English Language

11-02-2020 (TUE)

Literature in English

12-02-2020 (WED)

Mathematics

14-02-2020 (FRI) Physics
17-02-2020 (MON) Commerce
18-02-2020 (TUE) Chemistry
20-02-2020 (THY) | ==
22-02-2020 (SAT) Hindi
24-02-2020 (MON) Accounts
25-02-2020 (TUE) Biology
26-02-2020 (WED) | = --ee-
27-02-2020 (THU) Economics
28-02-2020 (FRI) Computer

Note — PTM on 25-01-2020(Sat) 09am to 11am,

School Timing During Examination — 08:00am to 12:00noon.
Result (Final Exam) will be declared on 07-03-2020 (Sat).

New Session (2020-21) will commence from 12-03-2020 (Thu).
School Timing — 08:00 am to 02:00 pm.




